
LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR  MEDICAL OFFICERS FOR INTERVIEW TO BE 

HELD ON 17.01.2023 

 

Sl 
No. Name DOB Category 

1 Dr.Shaharyar Jung 30.09.1994 UR 

2 Dr.Ashwani Sharma 15.10.1991 UR 

3 Dr.Karanpreet Singh 29.07.1997 UR 

4 Dr.Arvind Kumar Gawari 16.07.1987 SC 

5 Dr.Rishabh Sharma 28.02.1996 UR 

6 Dr.Vipin 17.10.1993 UR 

7 Dr.Trisha Tarunita 21.03.1992 UR 

8 Dr. Nitin Kumar 18.04.1993 UR 

9 Dr.Srishti Arora 12.10.1993 UR 
 

LIST OF NOT ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES  

Sl 
No. Name DOB Category 

1 Dr.Vaishali Jha 26.01.1995 UR 

2 Dr.Mehul Anand 06.09.1997 UR 

3 Dr.Ashok Shakya 18.12.1991 UR 

4 Dr.Shalini Kaushal 26.06.1994 UR 

5 Dr.Mohit Anmol 25.04.1995 UR 

6 Dr.Rishabh Arora 17.07.1995 UR 

7 Dr.Ajeet Yadav 27.07.1993 UR 

8 Dr.Vaibhav Chaudhary 14.11.1992 UR 

   

                                                                                                                           Sd/-- 
 
              (DR MAMTA JAJOO) 
                                                                                                                    HEAD OF OFFICE 
  



Medical Officer marks obtained in written test held on 
16.01.2023 

Sl 
No. Name DOB Category 

Marks 
obtained 
in 
written 
test out 
of 20 

1 Dr.Shaharyar Jung 30.09.1994 UR 16 

2 Dr.Ashwani Sharma 15.10.1991 UR 15.5 

3 Dr.Karanpreet Singh 29.07.1997 UR 14 

4 Dr.Arvind Kumar Gawari 16.07.1987 SC 11 

5 Dr.Rishabh Sharma 28.02.1996 UR 11 

6 Dr.Vipin 17.10.1993 UR 11 

7 Dr.Trisha Tarunita 21.03.1992 UR 10 

8 Dr. Nitin Kumar 18.04.1993 UR 9.5 

9 Dr.Srishti Arora 12.10.1993 UR 9 

10 Dr.Vaishali Jha 26.01.1995 UR 6 

11 Dr.Mehul Anand 06.09.1997 UR 4.5 

12 Dr.Ashok Shakya 18.12.1991 UR 4.5 

13 Dr.Shalini Kaushal 26.06.1994 UR 4 

14 Dr.Mohit Anmol 25.04.1995 UR 4 

15 Dr.Rishabh Arora 17.07.1995 UR 3 

16 Dr.Ajeet Yadav 27.07.1993 UR 2 

17 Dr.Vaibhav Chaudhary 14.11.1992 UR 1 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                           Sd/-- 
 
              (DR MAMTA JAJOO) 
                                                                                                                    HEAD OF OFFICE 
 


